District I
PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980
District II
PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719
District III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
District IV
PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

#### OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

Form C-102
Revised February 10, 1994
Instructions on back
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies

☐ AMENDED REPORT

## WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Property Code  2668  Harry Leonard (NCT-D)  OGRID No.  4323  Chevron U.S.A., Inc.  Chevron U.S.A., Inc.  Chevron U.S.A., Inc.  UL or lot no. Section Township a 228 36E 1980 South 660 East Lea  UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the Location If Different From Surface  UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County  The deficated Acres 1 Joint or Infill 1 Consolidation Code 1 Order No.  480  NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION  16  17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATIO  1 I hereby certify that the information contained herein is		cr		* Pool Cod	•	<sup>1</sup> Pool Name						
Harry Leonard (NCT-D)   4	30-025-08755				79240		Jalmat Gas					
**************************************	* Property Code					<sup>5</sup> Property	y Name					
Chevron U.S.A., Inc.  County  Feet from the County  County					Harry	Leonard (1	VCT-D)		4			
UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the 1980 South 660 East Lea  1 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface  UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the Location If Different From Surface  UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County  "Dedicated Acres Joint or Infill Consolidation Code OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION  16 If OPERATOR CERTIFICATIO Interests the information contained herein is	OGRID No.					' Operato	r Name		' Elevation			
UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the 1980 South 660 East Lea  1 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface  UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County  "Dedicated Acres Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Or Order No.  NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION  16   17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATIO I hereby certify that the information contained herein is	4323				Chevron							
I 3 225 36E 1980 South 660 East Lea    Section   Township   Range   Lot Idn   Feet from the   North/South line   Feet from the   East/West line   County						10 Surface	Location					
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface   UL or lot no.   Section   Township   Range   Lot Idn   Feet from the   North/South line   Feet from the   East/West line   County      Dedicated Acres   Joint or Infill   Consolidation Code   Order No.      A80	UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn Feet from the		North/South line	Feet from the East/West		t line	County	
UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County  12 Dedicated Acres 13 Joint or Infill 14 Consolidation Code 15 Order No.  A80  NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION  16  17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATIO I hereby certify that the information contained herein is	I	3	22S					660	Eas	st.	Lea	
UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County  12 Dedicated Acres 13 Joint or Infill 14 Consolidation Code 15 Order No.  480  NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION  16  17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATIO I hereby certify that the information contained herein is												
"Dedicated Acres "Joint or Infill "Consolidation Code "Order No.  480  NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION  16  17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATIO I hereby certify that the information contained herein is	UL or lot no.						T	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		County		
NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION  16  17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATIO 1 hereby certify that the information contained herein is			}								County	
NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION  16  17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATIO  1 hereby certify that the information contained herein is	12 Dedicated Acr	es 13 Joint	or Infill 14 C	onsolidatio	n Code 15 C	order No.	<u> </u>	L	<u> </u>			
NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION  16  17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATIO  1 hereby certify that the information contained herein is	480											
16 OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION  17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATIO  I hereby certify that the information contained herein is		WABLE '	WILL BE A	SSIGNE	D TO TH	S COMPLET	ION LINTU ALL	INTEDECTO I	IAVE DE	TNL GO	NICOL ID ATTER	
17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATIO  I hereby certify that the information contained herein is			OR A	NON-ST	ANDARD	UNIT HAS B	EEN APPROVED	BY THE DIV	IAVE BEI ISION	en co	NSOLIDATED	
I hereby certify that the information contained herein is	16				T			7		GED		
#5 Irue and complete to the best of my knowledge and beli								11				
	ŀ					#5		true and com	true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief			
										<u> </u>	1	
O.K. KINDLI				<u></u>		<del></del>			a.K. Kipley			
Signature								Signature	J. K. Ripley			
J. K. Ripley						מוש		<u> </u>				
#13 Printed Name						#13		Printed Nan				
T.A.								Title	T • A	-		
9/22/94									9/22/9	4		
Date								Date				
18SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION								18SURV	/EYOR	CFR	TIFICATION	
I herety certify that the well leaving shown on this plan									I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat			
#3 #4 was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by			#3				#4	was plotted f	was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by			
me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief.				•								
and the set of my sealey.									o ba vary	my bessey.		
Date of Survey								Date of Surv	cy			
			<del></del>					12	Signature and Scal of Professional Surveyer:			
											•	
#16		Ī				#16						
											,	
Certificate Number								Certificate N	Certificate Number			

District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

#### State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

#### OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

Form C-102
Revised February 10, 1994
Instructions on back
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies

☐ AMENDED REPORT

### WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

API Number				<sup>1</sup> Pool Code		<sup>3</sup> Pool Name						
30-02		79240			Jalmat Gas							
<sup>4</sup> Property Code			<sup>3</sup> Property Name						* Well Number			
2668		<del></del>	Harry T					4				
'OGRID				' Ор	erator	Name				' Elevation		
4323				Chevron								
					10 Surf	face	Location					
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from	the	North/South line	Feet from the	Feet from the East/West line 660 East		County	
I	3	22S	36E		1980	)	South	660			Lea	
			11 Bot	tom Hole	e Locati	on I	f Different Fre	om Surface	-			
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from	the	North/South line	Feet from the East/West line			County	
12 Dedicated Act	res 13 Joint	or Infill 14 (	l Consolidatio	on Code 15 O	rder No.			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	
480												
	WABLE	WILL BE A	ASSIGNE	D TO THI	S COMPI	LETIC	ON UNTIL ALL	INTERESTS H	IAVE BE	EN CO	NSOLIDATED	
		OR A	NON-ST	ANDARD	UNIT HA	S BE	EEN APPROVED	BY THE DIV	ISION	21. 00		
16			<del> </del>					17 OPE	RATOR	CER	TIFICATION	
								11			n contained herein is	
				#5				true and com	true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief			
			•									
									1 V Pinla			
<del></del>								Signature /				
						Signature/	J_K_Ripley					
			#13				Printed Nan	Printed Name				
								<b></b>	T.A.			
								Title	9/22/94			
	·						Date					
				<del>- </del>	<del></del>			18CLIDA	/EVOR	CED	TIEIC ATION	
								12	<sup>18</sup> SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat			
#3			3				#4		was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by			
									my supervisi	on, and u	hat the same is true	
								Want Correct I	o uk vesi oj	ту оешеј	•	
								Date of Surv	ey			
<b> </b>							Signature and Scal of Professional Surveyer:			Surveyer:		
											-	
1					#16							
					•							
								- C 15				
L								Certificate N	unocr			

Submit to Appropriate
District Office
State Lease - 4 con: 5
Fee Lease - 3 comes

## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

# OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer OD, Artesia, NM 12210

DISTRICT III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec, NM \$7410

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Operator		JAIZINCES MUST DE	ILOUE BUR OFFER DOOR	idanes of the section	1	
CHEVRON	U.S.A. INC.		HARRY	LEONARD (NC	T-D)	Well No.
Una Letter   Sec	towards	22 <i>S</i>	Range 361		Courry	
Actual Footage Location			30.	NIV	IPM LE	<u>A</u>
1980 feet	from the SOUTH		•0	an .		
Ground level Elev.	Producing Formation	tipe and	Pool	80 feet f	rom the WEST	
	JALMAT TANSILL YA	TES 7-RYRS		GAS POOL		Dedicated Acreage:
1. Outline the a	crease dedicated to the subject	well by colored pen	al or bacture maria o	at the pist below		480 Acres
	one lease is dedicated to the we				Caking interest and	
3. If more than	one lease of different companies	in dadiment on the	mult have the income			oyacy).
unitiration, fo	one lease of different ownership orce-pooling, stc.?	is demonstrat to the	MAIT' TRAS INS MINISTER	ot all ombets poss to	esolidated by come	anitization,
·	☐ No 17	azawer is "yes" type	of consolidation			
If answer is "no this form if near	" list the owners and tract descri	ptions which have	ectrally been consolid	sted (Use reverse aid	e ci	
or until a son-e	ill be sungred to the well until a andard unit, eliminating such in	erest, has been appr	oved by the Division		mos, forced-pooling	, or otherwise) ,
		411111111111	111111111111111		OPERATI	OR CERTIFICATION
	i		•	·····		certify then the information
•	ľ		{	=	contained hereis	in true and complete to the
	<b>†</b>	E		<b>≡</b>	best of my brown	rige and belief.
		E	ļ.	3	-	
	į.	E	1		Signature	W. Bohling
	1.	E	1,	= =	cun	w. Donema
	_  <del></del>		ļ	3	Primed Name	10.00
		E				i.Bohling
	ļ	E	1	· 3	Postice	HAN ENGINEED
		E	j			um engineer
	1		Ĭ	3	CHEVRON	US.A. INC.
	1	<b>E</b> 13	j	=		* (AC)(A) (D)(AC)
,	Ì		i	3	NOVEMP	ER 6, 1992
	ĺ		i	=	760712770	201072
	·				SURVEY	OR CERTIFICATION
<b>=</b> '''''''''''		4=	i		<b>.</b>	
E	i	<b>.</b>	i 1	3		that the well location show
		İ	1	=	,	s piotted from field notes o made by me or under m
1980' -			į	• =	supervison, and	that the same is true on
=	1 37		ļ	4	correct to the	best of my buowledge an
			Ī	<b>=</b>	belief.	
	!		l	<b>=</b>	Data Surveyed	
=		<del> </del>				
	1	ļ	i	=	Signature & Seal	ď
	1 2	<b>}</b>	1		Professional Surv	EYO
	,086		ĺ	3		
	1 =		i		İ	
	1	16	i	3		
1980' -	i l		i			
<u> </u>	(1 <b>1</b> 1111111111111111111111111111111111	<b></b>	<b></b>	, <b>,,,,,,,,,,,</b> ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Ceruficate No.	
330 660 990	1320 1650 1980 2310 2	540 2000	1500 1000	500 0		

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-29

### OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM \$1240

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Azzec, NM 87410

### WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section Operator Well No. Harry Leonard (NCT-D) 4 Inc. Chevron Ung Letter Section Township County Lea **22**S 36E NMP. Actual Focus e Location of Well: 660 East South 1980 feet from the feet from the line and Producing Formance Pool Ground level Elev. Dedicated Acresge 480 Jalmat Gas Pool Jalmat Tansil Yates 7-Rvrs Acres 1. Online the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hactairs marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitiration, force-pooling, ste? Yes ☐ No If answer is "yes" type of consolidation If enswer is "no" list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary. No allowable will be sangued to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communication, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise). or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interest, has been approved by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein in true and complete to the best of my inouladge and belief. Signature Alax W. Bohlma Printed Name Alan W. Bohling Position Proration Engineer Сопреду Chevron U.S.A. Inc. Date October 7, 1991 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location sh on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my 4 -- 660 supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my browledge and belief. Date Surveyed Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor 1980 Certificate No. 500 1500 1000 2000 1650 1900 2310 2640 1320 330 990